

Kishori Lal and others vs. State of HP and others

CWP No. 3613 of 2022

01.01.2025 Present: Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for respondents-State.

As per report of the Registry, rejoinder has not been
filed. Learned Counsel appearing for the petitioner informs the
Court that the rejoinder already stands filed. Registry to place
the same on record, if in order. List after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 01, 2025
(narendar)